The Word Within the Word * Review Test Answers #31-3{5

Define the stems:
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tropo furn

ex oul

ism doctrine
medi middle
spec look
helio sun
contra agains?
gastro stomach

ob against

10. anim mind

Define the words:

21
22.
23.
24.
25.
26,
27.
28.

29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.

au contraire to the contrary
gastronome a gourmet or epicure
exculpate fiee from blame
vivacious lively

anthropocentric man-centered
monism belief that reality is one
ratiocination methodical thinking
nihilism belief in nothing
obsequious servilely following
abase to lower

interstice small space

tangible touchable

sotto voce in a low voice

impugn attack as false
cacophony bad noise

1.

12,

13,
14.
15,
16.
7.
I8.
19.
20.

intro into
trans across
ambi both
centri center
culp blame
viv life

auto self
anthropo man
ept on

tort fwist

Write the word for each definition:

36.
37.
38.
39,
49.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.
46,
47.
438.
49.
50,

‘ RTA31-
(.JOPYRIGHT € 2016 ROVAT FIREWNARYC DY TOT YOTTPTM M e e

werewolf fycanthrope

change form transmogrify

treat as real reify

self-taught person autodidact
inward looking infrospective
calm sedate

swift reply retort

lower oneself condescend
witty comment epigram
ascribing feelings to things pathetic fallacy
unknown land terra incognita
sharpness of temper acerbity
strong point forte

talkative loquacious

self-centered egocentric
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